You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ FBMJ3216HM380NT : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
FBMJ3216HM380NT Details PDF
FBMJ3216HM380NT
Manufacturer Part Number: FBMJ3216HM380NT
Manufacturer/Brand: Taiyo Yuden
Part of Description: FERRITE BEAD 38 OHM 1206 1LN
Datasheets:
1.FBMJ3216HM380NT.pdf
2.FBMJ3216HM380NT.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 14000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number FBMJ3216HM380NT
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description FERRITE BEAD 38 OHM 1206 1LN
Category Filters > Ferrite Beads and Chips
Part Status 14000 pcs Stock
Series FB
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height (Max) 0.051" (1.30mm)
Number of Lines 1
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Filter Type Power Line
Impedance @ Frequency 38 Ohm @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 6A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 5 mOhm
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
FBMJ3216HS480NTV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 48 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ3216HL160NT
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 16 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ3216HS480NT
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 48 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ3216HM380NTV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 38 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ3216HL160NTV
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 16 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ2125HS420-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 42 OHM 0805
1LN
FBMJ3216HL160NT
Talema
FERRITE BEAD 16 OHM 1206
1LN
FBMJ3216HM600-T
Taiyo Yuden
FERRITE BEAD 60 OHM 1206
1LN
08055C332JAT2A BD6961F-E2 FBMH1608HL600-T FBMH1608HL601-T FBMH1608HM101-T
FBMH1608HM102-T FBMH1608HM151-T FBMH1608HM221-T FBMH1608HM331-T FBMH1608HM471-T
FBMH1608HM600-T FBMH1608HM601-T FBMH1608HW470M-T FBMH1608HW471M-T FBMH1608HW471MT
FBMH2012HM121-T FBMH2016HM251NT FBMH3216HM501NT FBMH3225HM102NT FBMH3225HM202NT
FBMH3225HM601NT FBMH4516HM851NT FBMH4525HM102NT FBMH4525HM162NT FBMJ1608HS280NTR
FBMJ2125HL8R0NT FBMJ2125HL8R2NT FBMJ2125HM330-T FBMJ2125HS250NT FBMJ2125HS420-T
FBMJ3216HM600-T FBMJ3216HS480NT FBMJ3216HS800-T FBMJ3216HS800-TG FBMJ4516HM560NT
FBMJ4516HM900-T FBMJ4516HS111-T FBMJ4516HS600PT FBMJ4516HS720-T FBMJ4516HS720NT
FBMJ4532HS101PT FBMJ4532HS121-T FDS8410-NL GN01067B0L GRM033R71C122KA01D
HD64F3396F17BL PCI-212DM-12V PE42424A-Z S29AL032D90TFI040H ZTP1117SA